
Cnr. Jan Hofmeyer & Tempest Road 

P.O. Box 2163 

WELKOM 

9460 

Tel: (057) 108-5000 

Fax: (057) 353 3382 

E-Mail: malemoha@lejwe.co.za 

 

 

 

 

ERRATUM 

 
 

 
LEJWELEPUTSWA 

   DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 
       

 

INVITATION TO BID 
BIDS ARE HEREBY INVITED FROM SUITABLE AND EXPERIENCED SERVICE PROVIDERS 

 

TENDER NO. DESCRIPTION EVALUATION 
CRITERIA 

PRICE PER 
DOCUMENT 

SPECIFIC 
APPLICABLE 
TERMS 

TECHNICAL ENQUIRIES CONTACT PERSON CLOSING DATE & 
TIME 

RFT 152/03/2024 
 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR 
PROVIOSION OF FOOD AND WATER 
MICROBIOLOGICAL SAMPLE ANALYSIS SERVICES 
FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS.  

80/20 
80 – Price 
20 – Specific 
Goals 
(BBBEE = 10  
Locality = 10) 
 

N/A MBD1, MBD4, 
MBD6.1, MBD8 & 
MBD9 
 

Mr. D Kirsten, EHS Manager 
 
dewald@lejwe.co.za  
 
Evaluation Criteria 
1, Prove of SANAS accredited analysis must be provided. 
2, It will be expected of the service provider to analyse all samples 
in a SANAS accredited laboratory and proof of such must be 
provided. 
3, For the purpose of foodstuffs analysed in terms of the 
Foodstuffs, Cosmetics and Disinfectants Act, 1972 (Act 54 of 
1972), prove has to be provided that the analyst has been duly 
authorised in writing by the Director General for Health, in terms 
of section 12 of the Foodstuffs, Cosmetics and Disinfectants Act, 
1972 (Act 54 of 1972). 
4, Pricing. As per Preferential Point System in terms of Regulation 
2721 of 4 Nov 2022. 

19 April 2024 at 
12h00 

RFP 153/03/2024 
 

APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER VARIOUS 
ICT SOFTWARES, APPLICATIONS, LICENSES, AND 
HARDWARE FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS. ( AS 
AND WHEN REQUIRED) 
 

80/20 
80 – Price 
20 – Specific 
Goals 
(BBBEE = 10  
Locality = 10) 

N/A MBD1, MBD4, 
MBD6.1, MBD8 & 
MBD9 
 

Mr. M Rantsatsi, IT Technician  
 
moletsane@lejwe.co.za 
  
 

19 April 2024 at 
12h00 

RFP 154/03/2024 
 

APPOINTMENT OF A PANEL OF SERVICE 
PROVIDERS TO SOURCE FUNDING ON BEHALF OF 
LEJWELEPUTSWA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY FOR 
THE PROVISION OF EVENTS MANAGEMENT AND 
RELATED SERVICES  FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS.. 
 

80/20 
80 – Price 
20 – Specific 
Goals 
(BBBEE = 10  
Locality = 10) 

N/A MBD1, MBD4, 
MBD6.1, MBD8 & 
MBD9 
 

Mr. E Lesenyeho, EM LED and Planning 
 
eddie@lejwe.co.za   
 

19 April 2024 at 
12h00 

 

 

mailto:eddie@lejwe.co.za


CONDITIONS 
 
For the purpose of the above tenders, specified MBD forms must be scrutinized, completed and submitted together with your proposal. Non-adherence to this request will lead to disqualification. 
CIPC Company registration certificate, Certified copies of directors Identity Documents. 
A valid SARS Tax Clearance Certificate and the tax compliance status pin to be submitted. It is the responsibility of the bidder to ensure that the company’s Tax Status remains complaint at ALL times. Bidders MUST be 
registered on National Treasury Central Supplier Database. 
In order to claim preference points a valid original or certified B-BBEE status level verification certificate with SANAS accreditation or a sworn affidavit completed on the DTI format must be submitted to validate the claim. 
Joint ventures must submit a consolidated BBBEE certificate with SANAS accreditation. 
Proposal must be on an official letterhead of the company. Only firm prices will be accepted. 

DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE FROM: ALL TENDER DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED AT: 

Lejweleputswa District Municipality website: www.mylejwe.co.za 
National Treasury e-Tender portal 
 

LEJWELEPUTSWA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY OFFICES: 
CORNER JAN HOFMEYER AND TEMPEST ROAD 
WELKOM 
9459 

ALL SCM RELATED INQUIRIES MUST BE DIRECTED TO: Malemoha Macholo @ 057 108 5000  or malemoha@lejwe.co.za 

 

 

 

    

Mr. ML MAKHETHA 

DISTRICT MUNICIPAL MANAGER         

http://www.mylejwe.co.za/

